MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 26 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 7
10
S
E
C
T
IO
N

•   A minimum of two layers of polyester webbing must be wound around the winch drum when tensioning.
CARGO WINCHES ARE NOT APPROVED FOR LIFTING
Beaver 35mm Multi Purpose Ratchet Tie Down Assembly
Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Code Description Hook
Type
Width
mm
Length
m
L.C
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
UOM
RTD035SD06T 35mm x 6m Boat tie
down assy. S/Duty J & S 35 6 500 1.5 Each
RTD035HD06H 35mm x 6m c/w
hook & keeper
Hook &
Keeper 35 6 1250 1.5 Each
349035RB

Beaver 25mm Cam Buckle Assembly
c/w Black vinyl “S” Hooks at each end. Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Beaver 25mm Multi Purpose Ratchet Tie Down Assembly
Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Code Description Hook
Type
Width
mm
Length
m
L.C
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
UOM
RTD025SD04E 25mm x 4m
endless S/Duty
n/a
endless 25 4 900 0.6 Each
349025RB

•   A minimum of two layers of polyester webbing must be wound around the winch drum when tensioning.
CARGO WINCHES ARE NOT APPROVED FOR LIFTING
Beaver 50mm Multi Purpose Ratchet Tie Down Assembly
Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Code Description Hook
Type
Width
mm
Length
m
L.C
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
UOM
RTD050LD06H 50mm x 6m c/w hook & keeper L/Duty Hook & Keeper 50 6 1000 1.6 Each
RTD050LD06S 50mm x 6m c/w “S” hooks L/Duty S 50 6 500 1.5 Each
RTD055PL-4 50mm x 4m c/w hook & keeper Hook & Keeper 50 4 2500 1.2 Each
RTD050HD08J 50mm x 8m H/D Ratchet Assy. f/w J Hook J Hook 50 8 2500 2.8 Each
RTD055PL 50mm x 9m c/w hook & keeper Hook & Keeper 50 9 2500 3.1 Each
RTD055PL-12 50mm x 12m c/w  hook & keeper Hook & Keeper 50 12 2500 3.4 Each
Beaver 50mm Heavy Duty Ratchet Tie Down Assembly
Rubber Grip Handle Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Code Description Hook
Type

Beaver 75mm Heavy Duty Ratchet Tie Down Assembly
Complies to AS/NZS 4380
Code Description Hook
Type
Width
mm
Length
m
L.C
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
UOM
349075 75mm x 9m c/w hook & keeper H/Duty Hook & Keeper 75 9 5000 7.5 Each
349075-12 75mm x 12m c/w hook & keeper H/Duty Hook & Keeper 75 12 5000 8.2 Each
RTD075HD09E 75mm x 9m Endless n/a Endless 75 9 5000 7.5 Each
RTD075HD10E 75mm x 10m Endless n/a Endless 75 10 10000 8.0 Each
MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 220 MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 2 21
10
S
E